story, profiled my story on the ACLU of Michigan website after speaking to
Judge Finch (see at http://www.aclumich.org/en/news/praying-justice).

I work diligently on criminal justice reform and social justice issues. I sit
as an Inside Director and Advisor for The Adolescent Redemption Project (TARP)
and as the State Internal Director and National Resocurce Director for the
National Lifers of America (NLA). I'm also the Editor for the Michigan Lifers
Report Newsletter. In addition, I'm a Core Member of the Chance for Life
Organization (CFL) and a Trained Facilitator for the Alternative to Violence
Project (AVP-Michigan). Given a second chance, I plan to continue my
education finishing the MDiv program. I also plan to apply to law school and
ultimately earn a PhD. Not only do I want to be an Ordained Minister, I want
to teach criminology and criminal justice at the university level, joining the
ranks of other "Convict Criminologists" around the country.

I'm already supported by Michigan Senate Minority Leader Jim Ananich
(SenJAnanich@senate.michigan.gov), former State Senator Coleman A. Young II,
State Representative Tyrone A. Carter (TyroneCarter@house.mi.gov), Chio State
University Professor Dr. Brad J. Bushman (bushman.208osu.edu}, Chicago
Theological Seminary Professor Dr. Christophe Ringer
(christophe.ringer@ctschicago.edu), University of Michigan Professor and
Carceral State Project Director Dr. Ashley Lucas (lucasash@umich.edu},
University of Michigan-Dearborn Criminology Professor Aaron Kinzel
{(atkinzel@umich.edu), Lansing College Instructor Dave Guard, Attorney Craig A.
Daly (4bestdefense@sbcglobal.net), Woodside Church of Flint Senior Pastor Rev.
Dr. Deborah D. Conrad (deborah.d.conrad@gmail.com), United Chuxch ¢f Christ
Michigan Conference Associate Conference Minister Rev. Cheryl Burke
(cheryl@michucc.org}, Davis-Putter Scholarship Fund Director Carol J. Kraemer,
State Appellate Defender Office (SADO) Reentry Analyst Jose Burgos

( jburgos@sado.org), Humanity For Prisoners President Matt Tjapkes
(matt@humanityforprisconers.org), Attorney and TARP Executive Director
Christian Wiesenberg {(wiesenbergc@fidelislawpllc.com), Journalist and TARP
Secretary Stephen Silha (SSilha@comcast.com}, The Sentencing Project Alexandra
Bailey {(abailey@sentencingproject.org), Retired Flint School Teacher Laura
Eufinger {laura.eufinger69@gmail.com), and Retired Flint High School Teacher &
Football Coach Joe Eufinger.

After reading this, I pray you will decide to support me and help put pressure
on the Governor to commute my sentence and correct a long-overdue injustice.
Thank you.

erely
/(MLLMUM‘Q&

aglie Meade #232516

omb Correctional Facility

4625 26 Mile RA.

Lenox Township, MI 48048

Email: jamie232516@gmail.com

Direct Messaging: www.jpay.com
Follow: www.facebook.com/Jamie Meade
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